Except as provided in paragraph (c) of this subsection, have maximum virtual 

currency kiosk transaction limits that do not exceed the following: 

a. Two thousand dollars ($2,000) per day for all virtual currency kiosk 

transactions entered with a new virtual currency kiosk user; 

b. Ten thousand five hundred dollars ($10,500) per day for all virtual 

currency kiosk transactions entered with an existing virtual currency 

kiosk user; and 

c. i. Ten thousand five dollars ($10,500) for all virtual currency kiosk 

transactions entered with a virtual currency kiosk user during the